

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
 8 Shenton Way, #24-01
 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
 Customer Service Centre #B1-01
 Tel:(65)63387288 Fax:(65)63382522
 Website:www.axa.com.sg
 GST Registration Number: 199903512M
 customer.service@axa.com.sg



Renewal
POLICY SCHEDULE

Original

POLICY INFORMATION		Policy No. : GSC/Q0035771/10 (MG)	
		GROUP SMARTCARE EXECUTIVE	
Source	: (01) 04828	AEGIS INSURANCE AGENCIES PTE LTD	
Insured	: ASIAN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PTE LTD	(1033645)	
	: 11 EUNOS ROAD 8		
	: #04-01		
	: SINGAPORE 408601		
Period of Insurance	: From	18/03/2017	To 17/03/2018
Transaction Number	: 00020		
Effective Date	: 18/03/2017		
Issue Date	: 22/03/2017		
Billing Frequency	: Annual		
Subsidiary No.	: 1033645		
Subsidiary Name	: ASIAN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PTE LTD		
PLAN APPLICATION			
B2 WARD/6-BEDDED		: Plan 001	-
(GOVERNMENT/RESTRUCTURED HOSPITAL)			
(ALL INTERNATIONAL AND FULL TIME			
STUDENTS)			
HOSP			

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
 8 Shenton Way, #24-01
 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
 Customer Service Centre #B1-01
 Tel:(65)63387288 Fax:(65)63382522
 Website:www.axa.com.sg
 GST Registration Number: 199903512M
 customer.service@axa.com.sg



Renewal
 POLICY SCHEDULE

Original

ASIAN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PTE LTD		Policy No. : GSC/Q0035771/10 (MG)				
Schedule of Annual Premium (SGD)						
Plan No.	Product	Member	Member & Spouse	Member & Child	Member & Family	Description
001	HOSP	42.00				Hospitalisation & Surgical

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
 8 Shenton Way, #24-01
 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
 Customer Service Centre #B1-01
 Tel:(65)63387288 Fax:(65)63382522
 Website:www.axa.com.sg
 GST Registration Number: 199903512M
 customer.service@axa.com.sg



Renewal
 POLICY SCHEDULE

Original

ASIAN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PTE LTD		Policy No. : GSC/Q0035771/10 (MG)		
BENEFIT SCHEDULE (SGD)				
Cover	Product Code/Plan No		Product Code/Plan No	
	Benefit Limit & Basis	Reimburse(%) / Deductible	Benefit Limit & Basis	Reimburse(%) / Deductible
	HOSP001			
Plan Level Limit	20,000.00			
	- \$/Pol.year			
Smartcare Executive	As Charged			
Hospital Room & Board	As Charged			
Intensive Care Unit	As Charged			
Hospital Miscellaneous Svs	As Charged			
Anesthetist's Fees	As Charged			
Surgeon's/Surgical Fees	As Charged			
In-Hosp Physicians' Visits	As Charged			
Post-Hosp Treatment	90			
	- Days/disab			
Emerg OP Acc Trmt	As Charged			
Ambulance Fees	As Charged			
Medical Report Fees	As Charged			
Pre-Hosp/Surgery Spec Consul	90			
	- Days/disab			
Pre-Hosp/Surg Diagnostic Svs	90			
	- Days/disab			
Special Grant	5,000.00			
	- \$/Lifetime			

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 Shenton Way, #24-01
AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
Customer Service Centre #B1-01
Tel:(65)63387288 Fax:(65)63382522
Website:www.axa.com.sg
GST Registration Number: 199903512M
customer.service@axa.com.sg



Renewal
POLICY SCHEDULE

Original

ASIAN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PTE LTD

Policy No. : GSC/Q0035771/10 (MG)

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to be 'P. S. S.', written over a horizontal line.

Authorized Signature

IMPORTANT :

This Schedule should be read in conjunction with the Terms and Conditions of the Policy.

Issued by - SGOKSNI2 on 22/03/2017


Continuation page 4

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 Shenton Way, #24-01
AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
Customer Service Centre #B1-01
Tel:(65)63387288 Fax:(65)63382522
Website:www.axa.com.sg
GST Registration Number: 199903512M
customer.service@axa.com.sg



ENDORSEMENT

Original

POLICY INFORMATION	Policy No. : GSC/Q0035771/10 (MG) GROUP SMARTCARE EXECUTIVE
Source	: (01) 04828 AEGIS INSURANCE AGENCIES PTE LTD
Insured	: ASIAN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PTE LTD (1033645) 11 EUNOS ROAD 8 #04-01 SINGAPORE 408601
Period of Insurance	: From 18/03/2017 To 17/03/2018
Transaction Number	: 00020
Effective Date	: 18/03/2017
POLICY ENDORSEMENT	
IMPORTANT NOTE: This schedule should be read in conjunction with the standard form of Policy to which this schedule is attached.	
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD  Authorized Signature	
IMPORTANT : This Endorsement should be read in conjunction with the Terms and Conditions of the Policy.	
Issued by - SGOKSNI2 on 22/03/2017	



POLICY INFORMATION		Policy No. : GSC/Q0035771/10 (MG)	
		GROUP SMARTCARE EXECUTIVE	
Source	: (01) 04828	AEGIS INSURANCE AGENCIES PTE LTD	
Insured	: ASIAN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PTE LTD	(1033645)	
	: 11 EUNOS ROAD 8		
	: #04-01		
	: SINGAPORE 408601		
Period of Insurance	: From 18/03/2017	To	17/03/2018
Transaction Number	: 00020		
Effective Date	: 18/03/2017		
PRODUCT ENDORSEMENT			
HOSP - Hospitalisation & Surgical			
HEADCOUNT BASIS			
This insurance will be administered on Headcount Basis.			
Adjustments to the Policy will be administered on yearly basis and premium will be adjusted at 50% of the annual premium rate.			
PRO-RATIO FACTORS			
The Company will pay up to 50% (capped at 2 bedded Private Hospital) and 65% (capped at A1 - Restructure Hospital) respectively of the eligible expenses if members are treated and/or stay in a different type of ward; and/or hospital (i.e. Private or Public) from that stated on the Schedule of Benefit.			
Applicable to Hospital Miscellaneous Expenses Benefit			

It is hereby declared and agreed that the Policy shall extend to cover Surgical Implant up to an annual limit of \$500			
MEMORANDUM A			

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 Shenton Way, #24-01
AXA Tower, Singapore 068811
Customer Service Centre #B1-01
Tel:(65)63387288 Fax:(65)63382522
Website:www.axa.com.sg
GST Registration Number: 199903512M
customer.service@axa.com.sg



ENDORSEMENT

Original

ASIAN INTERNATIONAL COLLEGE PTE LTD

Policy No. : GSC/Q0035771/10 (MG)

PRODUCT ENDORSEMENT

For new members, Pre-existing conditions will be covered after 12 months of continuous cover with the Company.

Completion of Personal Health Declaration form is waived.

MEMORANDUM B

- 1) It is hereby noted that the Geographical Scope clause 6(b) under the Policy Wording shall be amended to read as below:-
This Policy will not cover an Insured Person who travels expressly for treatment outside the Country of Residence.

- 2) It is hereby declared and agreed that, the Company will pay up to S\$1,000.00 per annum for any investigations and treatment related to Hospital Confinement due to mental illness with referral by GP or SP.

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to be 'PABA'.

Authorized Signature

IMPORTANT :

This Endorsement should be read in conjunction with the Terms and Conditions of the Policy.

Issued by - SGOKSNI2 on 22/03/2017

Continuation page 2